
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF

No.

89

81

33

111

3

34

32

21

15

66

53

71

84

77

514

25

Name

KERSCHBAUMER Stefan

LATR David

SZKOPEK Marek

SEMBERA Michal

KALAB Igor

NEKVASIL Marco

ROTTER Jochen

JURANITSCH Matthias

DUSEK Viktor

BROZ Jiri

PLADAS Sarünos

BERGHAMMER Thomas

RONCORONI Mattia

TETAL Kurt

SCHNATTERBECK Andreas

VECKO Michal

Nat.

AUT

CZE

POL

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

CZE

CZE

LT

AUT

ITA

CZE

AUT

CZE

FMN

OeAMTC

ACCR

PZM

ACCR

ACCR

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

LMSF

OeAMTC

FMI

ACCR

OeAMTC

ACCR

Motor

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Triumph

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Tyres

Pi

Du

Pi

Du

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Du

Du

Du

Team

Kerschbaumer Stefan

MOTORPOWER

Team Recykl

MOTORPOWER

MF CORSE

Nekvasil Marco

Rotter Jochen

Team Honda Magnum

DRT Racing Team

Montáze Broz RT

Dolce Moto

Motorradzentrum Salzburg

Team MR Corse

Tetal Kurt

Schnatterbeck Andreas

Vecko Michal

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

8

Total Tm

25:41.391

25:41.702

25:47.122

25:55.273

25:58.411

25:59.371

26:10.875

26:12.533

26:16.164

26:24.103

26:24.204

26:42.276

26:53.747

27:09.568

27:24.711

17:48.322

Diff

0.311

5.731

13.882

17.020

17.980

29.484

31.142

34.773

42.712

42.813

1:00.885

1:12.356

1:28.177

1:43.320

DNF

Best Tm

1:57.892

1:57.762

1:57.961

1:57.975

1:58.997

1:58.880

1:59.740

1:58.986

1:59.788

2:00.509

2:00.811

1:58.093

2:02.840

2:03.595

2:04.560

2:05.489

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.311

Avg. Speed

143,917

Best Lap Tm

1:57.762

Best Spd

144,902

Best Lap by

81 - LATR David

Printed: 2012.06.03. 15:34:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Int. Jury President: Attila Nagy
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Starting Grid
POLE POSITION

 1 1
81 LATR David

1:55.701
CZE

 1 2
33 S. Marek

1:56.046
POL

 1 3
3 KALAB Igor

1:56.328
CZE

 1 4
89 K. Stefan

1:56.897
AUT

 2 5
71 B. Thomas

1:57.185
AUT

 2 6
111 S. Michal

1:57.521
CZE

 2 7
21 J. Matthias

1:58.635
AUT

 2 8
34 N. Marco

1:58.796
AUT

 3 9
66 BROZ Jiri

1:58.850
CZE

 3 10
32 ROTTER Jochen

1:59.287
AUT

 3 11
15 DUSEK Viktor

1:59.676
CZE

 3 12
53 P. Sarünos

2:00.254
LT

 4 13
84 R. Mattia

2:02.237
ITA

 4 14
514 S. Andreas

2:04.091
AUT

 4 15
77 TETAL Kurt

2:05.567
CZE

 4 16
25 VECKO Michal

2:06.357
CZE
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

81

33

3

89

71

111

21

34

66

32

15

53

84

514

77

25

Name

LATR David

SZKOPEK Marek

KALAB Igor

KERSCHBAUMER Stefan

BERGHAMMER Thomas

SEMBERA Michal

JURANITSCH Matthias

NEKVASIL Marco

BROZ Jiri

ROTTER Jochen

DUSEK Viktor

PLADAS Sarünos

RONCORONI Mattia

SCHNATTERBECK Andreas

TETAL Kurt

VECKO Michal

Nat.

CZE

POL

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

LT

ITA

AUT

CZE

CZE

FMN

ACCR

PZM

ACCR

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

ACCR

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

ACCR

OeAMTC

ACCR

LMSF

FMI

OeAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

Motor

Honda

Yamaha

Triumph

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Team

MOTORPOWER

Team Recykl

MF CORSE

Kerschbaumer Stefan

Motorradzentrum Salzburg

MOTORPOWER

Team Honda Magnum

Nekvasil Marco

Montáze Broz RT

Rotter Jochen

DRT Racing Team

Dolce Moto

Team MR Corse

Schnatterbeck Andreas

Tetal Kurt

Vecko Michal

Class

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

AA-SSp

Q 1 Best Tm

1:59.910

1:58.955

2:01.886

1:59.071

1:59.266

2:06.621

2:04.212

2:01.499

2:02.457

2:01.265

2:04.558

2:07.926

2:05.290

2:21.837

2:06.342

2:21.363

Q 2 Best Tm

1:55.701

1:56.046

1:56.328

1:56.897

1:57.185

1:57.521

1:58.635

1:58.796

1:58.850

1:59.287

1:59.676

2:00.254

2:02.237

2:04.091

2:05.567

2:06.357

Diff

0.345

0.627

1.196

1.484

1.820

2.934

3.095

3.149

3.586

3.975

4.553

6.536

8.390

9.866

10.656
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